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Product Datasheet

6-(Aminomethyl)-1,3-dihydro-2,1-benzoxaborol-1-ol, CAS [[1262279-06-0]]

USB-437675

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight

CAS Number

6-(Aminomethyl)-1,3-dihydro-2,1-benzoxaborol-1-ol, CAS [[1262279-
06-01]]

USB-437675
437675
USB-437675-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

6-(Aminomethyl)-1,3-dihydro-2,1-benzoxaborol-1-ol is used as a
reactant in the synthetic preparation of P4-benzoxaborole-
substituted macrocyclic inhibitors of HCV NS3 protease. Molecular
Formula: CBH10BNO2 Molecular Weight: 162.97999999999999
Storage...

162.98

[1262279-06-0]



